JTO99 - WASHED T

JTO99 WASHED T

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

[l washed Burgundy [l Washed Fire Red

Xs
48
65
42
20

MAIN FEATURES

JustTs
WD

165 g/m?

55% Ringspun Cotton, 45% Polyester

Standard fit

Side seams

Washed effect

Each garment is unique due to washing process

Size label only, for easy rebranding

Surface excellent for print or embroidery

Taped neck

Ribbed crew neck

Twin needle stitching detail

Wash dark colours separately

Suggested Decoration:

DTG, Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Certifications:
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Country Of Origin:

Pakistan
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[E52025 : p. 49
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48
68
46
21

48
71
50
22

!\&Nashed New French . Washed Purple

48
74
54
23

EeWashed Sapphire

XL
48
77
58
24

Larl

\

EGAN}

2XL 3XL
48 48
80 83
62 66
25 26

Il Wwashed Charcoal
. Washed Jet Black
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